SEGUNDA DIVISION (Spain) 2013/2014 (updated @ 16/12/2023)
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DATE
07/09/2013
08/09/2013
14/09/2013
15/09/2013
21/09/2013
22/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
05/10/2013
05/10/2013
06/10/2013
06/10/2013

GAME
Zaragoza v Lugo (0-1)
R.M.Castilla v Mirandes (0-1)
Cordoba v Numancia (3-1)
Hercules v Mallorca (2-2)
R.M.Castilla v Zaragoza (1-2)
Deportivo v Alcorcon (1-0)
Alcorcon v Alaves (2-0)
Sp.Gijon v Eibar (3-2)
Hercules v Deportivo (0-2)
Zaragoza v R.Huelva (1-2)
Deportivo v Mirandes (0-0)
Numancia v Sp.Gijon (0-0)
Mallorca v Zaragoza (2-4)

R.M.Castilla v Lugo (2-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

22143

22141

22178

22176

22172

22170

22207

22309

22210

22214

22212

22338

22283

22286

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

La Sexta

La Sexta

La Sexta

La Sexta

La Sexta

La Sexta

La Sexta

C+

C+

La Sexta

La Sexta

C+

C+

La Sexta



12/10/2013

12/10/2013

13/10/2013

13/10/2013

20/10/2013

20/10/2013

26/10/2013

27/10/2013

27/10/2013

27/10/2013

03/11/2013

03/11/2013

03/11/2013

09/11/2013

09/11/2013

10/11/2013

10/11/2013

10/11/2013

16/11/2013

17/11/2013

17/11/2013

Lugo v Cordoba (1-0)
R.M.Castilla v R.Huelva (1-2)
Barcelona B v Deportivo (0-1)
Zaragoza v Ponferradina (2-1)

Deportivo v Zaragoza (1-1)
Mallorca v R.M.Castilla (2-0)
Zaragoza v Alaves (2-2)

R.Huelva v Mallorca (3-1)

R.M.Castilla v Ponferradina (1-1)

Sp.Gijon v Las Palmas (2-3)
Alaves v Tenerife (2-2)
Cordoba v Sp.Gijon (2-2)
Deportivo v R.M.Castilla (2-0)
Alcorcon v Cordoba (0-0)
Zaragoza v Numancia (1-2)
R.Huelva v Deportivo (0-1)
R.M.Castilla v Alaves (1-0)
Sp.Gijon v Sabadell (3-1)
Jaen v Zaragoza (3-0)
Cordoba v Hercules (4-2)

Deportivo v Mallorca (3-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

22413

22336

22340

22332

22518

22328

22510

22505

22411

22634

183-DD42

22645

22415

22607

22501

22610

22507

22613

22631

22628

22802

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

La Sexta
C+

La Sexta
C+

La Sexta

La Sexta
C+

La Sexta
C+
C+
C+

La Sexta

Teledeporte

La Sexta
C+

La Sexta
C+

La Sexta
C+

C+



17/11/2013

23/11/2013

24/11/2013

24/11/2013

24/11/2013

30/11/2013

30/11/2013

01/12/2013

01/12/2013

01/12/2013

04/12/2013

14/12/2013

14/12/2013

15/12/2013

22/12/2013

22/12/2013

04/01/2014

04/01/2014

05/01/2014

05/01/2014

05/01/2014

Eibar v R.M.Castilla (6-0)
Barcelona B v Las Palmas (1-2)
Alcorcon v Murcia (0-0)
Lugo v Sp.Gijon (1-3)
Ponferradina v Deportivo (0-1)
Deportivo v Lugo (0-0)

Las Palmas v Zaragoza (0-1)
Jaen v R.M.Castilla (0-1)
Murcia v Hercules (1-2)
Numancia v R.Huelva (2-3)
Tenerife v Las Palmas (3-0)
Las Palmas v R.M.Castilla (0-2)
Numancia v Ponferradina (2-0)
Eibar v Deportivo (2-1)
R.Huelva v Las Palmas (1-3)
Zaragoza v Murcia (0-0)
Las Palmas v Mallorca (2-2)
Sabadell v R.M.Castilla (3-2)
Alcorcon v Barcelona B (2-2)
Jaen v Deportivo (0-0)

Sp.Gijon v Zaragoza (2-3)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

22636

22619

22616

22642

22622

22937

22639

22962

22957

22625

23012

22959

22798

22800

23132

23108

164-DD63

23129

22955

22953

12-DD61

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
C+
RMTV
Teledeporte
C+
C+
La Sexta
C+
RMTv
Teledeporte
La Sexta

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-ud-las-palmas-rcd-mallorca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-sporting-gijon-real-zaragoza/

11/01/2014

12/01/2014

12/01/2014

12/01/2014

12/01/2014

18/01/2014

18/01/2014

19/01/2014

19/01/2014

19/01/2014

21/01/2014

25/01/2014

26/01/2014

26/01/2014

26/01/2014

01/02/2014

01/02/2014

02/02/2014

02/02/2014

02/02/2014

08/02/2014

R.M.Castilla v Murcia (2-2)
Barcelona B v Hercules (5-0)
Mallorca v Cordoba (2-2)
Mirandes v Lugo (2-0)
Zaragoza v Alcorcon (3-1)
R.Huelva v Murcia (0-0)
R.M.Castilla v Sp.Gijon (1-2)
Deportivo v Las Palmas (1-2)
Ponferradina v Cordoba (0-1)
Zaragoza v Hercules (0-0)
Las Palmas v Alaves (0-2)
Cordoba v Deportivo (0-1)
Alcorcon v R.M.Castilla (0-2)
Murcia v Mallorca (2-2)
Sp.Gijon v R.Huelva (0-0)
Ponferradina v Murcia (2-0)
R.M.Castilla v Hercules (4-0)
Mallorca v Sp.Gijon (1-3)
R.Huelva v Alcorcon (2-1)
Zaragoza v Barcelona B (0-2)

Lugo v Zaragoza (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

22940
23009
23106
22942
22945
23126
23111
253-DD64
255-DD64
99-DD60
23518
756-DD1
23255
23248
23103
23101
23347
23849
23099
23235

23264

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
C+
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
C+

La Sexta


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-deportivo-la-coruna-ud-las-palmas/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-sd-ponferradina-cordoba-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-real-zaragoza-hercules-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-cordoba-cf-deportivo-la-coruna/

09/02/2014

09/02/2014

09/02/2014

09/02/2014

15/02/2014

15/02/2014

16/02/2014

16/02/2014

16/02/2014

16/02/2014

22/02/2014

22/02/2014

23/02/2014

23/02/2014

23/02/2014

01/03/2014

01/03/2014

01/03/2014

02/03/2014

02/03/2014

02/03/2014

Alcorcon v Mallorca (1-1)
Cordoba v Eibar (0-2)
Hercules v R.Huelva (1-2)
Mirandes v R.M.Castilla (2-1)
Mallorca v Hercules (0-1)
R.M.Castilla v Barcelona B (3-1)
Deportivo v Sp.Gijon (1-1)
Gerona v Lugo (6-0)
Numancia v Cordoba (3-0)
R.Huelva v Mirandes (1-0)
Mirandes v Mallorca (0-0)
Sp.Gijon v Alaves (2-0)
Alcorcon v Deportivo (1-2)
Murcia v Eibar (0-0)
Zaragoza v R.M.Castilla (0-2)
Mallorca v Barcelona B (1-2)
R.Huelva v Zaragoza (2-2)
R.M.Castilla v Tenerife (2-2)
Deportivo v Hercules (3-2)
Eibar v Sp.Gijon (3-0)

Numancia v Murcia (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

23261

23583

219-DD63

23266

277-DD63

23324

23349

23364

23362

23841

23356

23341

23345

23351

23353

23358

23369

23524

23838

23361

23367

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Teledeporte
C+
C+
RMTV
La Sexta
RMTv
C+
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
RMTv
La Sexta
C+

Teledeporte


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-hercules-cf-recreativo-huelva/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-rcd-mallorca-hercules-cf/

08/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

15/03/2014

15/03/2014

16/03/2014

16/03/2014

22/03/2014

22/03/2014

23/03/2014

23/03/2014

29/03/2014

29/03/2014

29/03/2014

30/03/2014

30/03/2014

05/04/2014

06/04/2014

06/04/2014

06/04/2014

Mirandes v Deportivo (1-0)
Murcia v Jaen (2-0)
Sp.Gijon v Numancia (2-2)
Zaragoza v Mallorca (1-1)
Jaen v Sp.Gijon (3-2)
R.Huelva v R.M.Castilla (2-3)
Eibar v Hercules (1-1)
Numancia v Alcorcon (0-1)
Lugo v R.Huelva (2-0)
Mirandes v Eibar (1-4)
R.M.Castilla v Mallorca (1-2)
Zaragoza v Deportivo (0-1)
Deportivo v Tenerife (1-1)
Mallorca v R.Huelva (0-0)
Numancia v Mirandes (0-1)
Alaves v Zaragoza (2-2)
Las Palmas v Sp.Gijon (2-1)
R.M.Castilla v Deportivo (0-2)
Mirandes v Jaen (2-1)
R.Huelva v Ponferradina (1-0)

Sp.Gijon v Cordoba (1-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

23530

23520

23526

23516

23592

536-DD80

23844

23546

23586

23588

23590

23581

537-DD80

23705

23717

23579

23703

23719

23978

23851

23712

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
C+
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
C+
C+
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-recreativo-huelva-real-madrid-castilla/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-deportivo-la-coruna-cd-tenerife/

06/04/2014

12/04/2014

13/04/2014

13/04/2014

13/04/2014

20/04/2014

20/04/2014

26/04/2014

27/04/2014

27/04/2014

03/05/2014

04/05/2014

04/05/2014

10/05/2014

17/05/2014

18/05/2014

18/05/2014

25/05/2014

25/05/2014

25/05/2014

31/05/2014

Zaragoza v Eibar (1-0)
Numancia v Zaragoza (2-2)
Alaves v R.M.Castilla (2-2)
Deportivo v R.Huelva (2-0)

Ponferradina v Mallorca (2-0)
Alcorcon v Sabadell (3-1)
Zaragoza v Jaen (1-0)
Deportivo v Ponferradina (0-3)
Murcia v Alcorcon (1-1)
Numancia v R.M.Castilla (0-0)
Lugo v Deportivo (2-2)
Mallorca v Eibar (0-2)
Mirandes v Sabadell (2-2)
Alcorcon v Lugo (1-0)
Mallorca v Jaen (0-0)
Lugo v Alaves (0-1)
Ponferradina v Numancia (0-1)
Alcorcon v Mirandes (2-0)
Cordoba v R.M.Castilla (2-0)
Murcia v Zaragoza (1-1)

Barcelona B v Alcorcon (4-3)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

23770

24577

23714

23990

23709

23773

23775

23859

23865

23862

23856

23846

24579

23982

23974

23984

23976

24000

23994

24002

477-DD77

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta

Teledeporte


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2013-2014-fc-barcelona-b-ad-alcorcon/

07/06/2014 Cordoba v Mallorca (0-0) Spanish 401-DD78 Excellent La Sexta

08/06/2014 Alcorcon v Zaragoza (1-0) Spanish 24074 Excellent La Sexta

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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